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Description

199510160002
94001

10/16/1995
11:11:16

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURNETT,
AARON

199608200002
70051

08/20/1996
09:37:13

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
LARRY

199212010002
84651

199612020003
95641

12/02/1996
01:11:16

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARTON,
SHERYL B

199612130004
10301

12/13/1996
10:46:35

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES REICHE,
ROBERT F

199612050004
00411

12/05/1996
01:01:58

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BOOTHE,
CLIFFORD F

199701160000
16521

01/16/1997
09:28:53

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FINLEY,
DAVID HOYT

199703060000
69481

03/06/1997
09:45:54

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RAY, JIMMY L 199308060002
32551

199703170000
81401

03/17/1997
01:17:58

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BISHOP,
VERLA M

199704010000
98461

04/01/1997
08:42:56

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
LAWRENCE D

199704110001
12711

04/11/1997
10:12:04

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARROLL,
MICHAEL R

199704110001
12721

04/11/1997
10:12:05

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARROLL,
MICHAEL R

199705020001
37621

05/02/1997
02:34:05

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BUTERA,
ROSA

199206010000
97681



199706270002
00911

06/27/1997
10:04:50

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARRON,
RONDLE J

199706270002
00921

06/27/1997
10:04:51

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDONALD,
RUSSELL A

199706270002
00931

06/27/1997
10:04:52

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
RENEE W

199707140002
19551

07/14/1997
08:49:24

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRIGHT,
THOMAS L

199708110002
53221

08/11/1997
11:45:15

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BISHOP,
JAMES C

199708110002
53231

08/11/1997
11:45:16

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCNEAL,
PAUL

199708130002
57691

08/13/1997
01:45:45

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS,
CHARLES C

199710070003
26401

10/07/1997
12:47:34

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BENNETT,
ROBERT H

199701060000
04981

199710220003
42521

10/22/1997
10:14:34

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR,
JOHNNY L JR

199710290003
52601

10/29/1997
11:20:54

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS,
PAMELA G

199704210001
21761

199710310003
55581

10/31/1997
09:11:19

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PARTON,
SHERYL B

199612020003
95641

199710310003
55591

10/31/1997
09:11:21

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DENNIS, JOHN 199702100000
43901

199711180003
75821

11/18/1997
09:50:56

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES STEWART,
VICKI
CATHERINE

199510310003
12361



199712110004
03301

12/11/1997
10:51:21

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARLISLE,
KEELA E

199712300004
21831

12/30/1997
11:56:24

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SPEARMAN,
JOYCE

199801060000
03481

01/06/1998
02:25:01

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FREEMAN,
DAVID

199801080000
06321

01/08/1998
01:19:57

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES VENKATARAM
AN, BALAJI

199702120000
45701

199802120000
48251

02/12/1998
11:09:42

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANTRIP,
GLEN E


